

## Agenda - STAMP Delhi 2022 Launch Event

1 September 2022 (Thursday) 09:30 onwards

**♀** Juniper Hall, India Habitat Centre (IHC), Lodhi Road, New Delhi 110 003

<b>5</b>		
Registration and networking over refreshments		
Opening remarks and setting the context	Shri. O P Agarwal CEO, WRI India	
Partner Keynote Address: Need for Integrated Mobility in Delhi	Shri. Ashish Kundra (IAS) Principal Secretary and Commissioner of Transport, Government of National Capital Territory of Delhi	
Partner Address: Expected Opportunities through the STAMP Challenge	Shri. Saleem Ahmed Executive Director, Last-Mile Connectivity, Delhi Metro Rail Corporation (DMRC) Limited	
Changing Mobility Landscape: Addressing City Issues with Technology and New Sustainable Economic Models	Shri. Prasanna Kumar Ganesh Executive Program Director, Toyota Mobility Foundation	
Launch of STAMP Challenge – Delhi 2022		
Interaction with press		
Tea break		
	Partner Keynote Address: Need for Integrated Mobility in Delhi  Partner Address: Expected Opportunities through the STAMP Challenge  Changing Mobility Landscape: Addressing City Issues with Technology and New Sustainable Economic Models  Launch of STAMP Challenge	

Agenda continues overleaf



Time	Session	Speaker(s)
11:15-11:30	DMRC Context-Setting Presentation: Brief on Last-Mile Connectivity Projects by Delhi Metro Rail Corporation	Shri. Saleem Ahmed Executive Director, Last-Mile Connectivity, Delhi Metro Rail Corporation (DMRC) Limited
11:30-11:45	STAMP Innovation Challenge: Learnings from Previous Editions and Delhi Context	Shri. Sudeept Maiti Associate Director, Transport, WRI India
11:45-12:30	Panel Discussion: How can integrating feeder modes to public transportation through technology play a critical role in enabling a transformation towards a more connected and sustainable city?	Shri. Saleem Ahmed Executive Director, Last-Mile Connectivity, DMRC  Smt. Priya Singh CEO and Co-founder, Chalo.com  Smt. Akshima Ghate Managing Director, RMI India  Shri. Shramik Joshi Head – Mobility Business, Amnex Technologies  Shri. Prasanna Kumar Ganesh Executive Program Director, Toyota Mobility Foundation  Moderated by: Shri. Pawan Mulukutla Director, WRI India
12:30-12:40	STAMP Delhi Challenge: How to Apply	Shri. Bhaumik Gowande Senior Associate, WRI India



Time	Session	Speaker(s)
12:40-12:50	Vote of Thanks	Smt. Revathy Pradeep Manager, WRI India
12:50-14:00		Lunch and networking